
＊　戸　籍　の　窓　＊ 6.12～7.9届出

6.2

6.5

6.9

6.15

6.16

6.19

6.21

6.12

6.15

6.22

6.23

7.2

淳一

隆寿

智行

誠

敏秀

理一郎

真一

絵理子

健弘

一

直仁

哲夫

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

両津夷

加茂歌代

加茂歌代

加茂歌代

加茂歌代

両津湊

梅津

相川材木町

市野沢

八幡町

長木

市野沢

（えり）

（りおん）

（あい）

（あやめ）

（りた）

（ようたろう）

（りゅうと）

（さゆ）

（さくと）

（かい）

（れいや）

（かなみ）

川　上　愛　恵

榎　　　莉　遠

神　　　　　愛

余　田　愛　芽

山　岸　里　多

塚　本　葉大郎

片　岡　竜　翔

有　井　咲　結

本　間　咲　翔

川　端　華　依

石　見　玲　哉

海　老　奏　実

6.6

6.12

6.14

6.15

6.15

6.17

6.18

6.18

6.21

6.23

6.24

6.25

6.25

6.26

6.28

6.29

7.6

7.8

6.13

6.19

6.20

6.21

6.21

6.23

6.27

7.4

6.23

6.24

6.30

6.30

6.18

6.21

6.22

87

67

76

85

89

85

92

87

93

56

78

85

59

96

78

82

97

93

77

79

85

100

77

89

95

87

92

74

79

65

86

81

85

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

赤玉

河崎

両尾

加茂歌代

岩首

原黒

両津夷

北立島

両津夷新

久知河内

羽吉

両津湊

両津夷

椿

河崎

水津

黒姫

梅津

相川下戸村

相川羽田村

北片辺

相川四町目

戸地

北川内

北立島

相川下戸村

河原田諏訪町

河原田本町

河原田本町

沢根炭屋町

中興

金井新保

金井新保

山　本　利　一

濱　本　利　夫

髙　村　明　治

榎　　　一　江

松　田　松　藏

藤　井　松太郎

本　間　ミ　エ

渡　辺　トシオ

中　田　トシエ

菊　池　　　正

堀　　　シズエ

髙　野　　　誠

野　本　幸　彦

川　上　ヒサ子

松　木　義　勝

北　野　コ　メ

本　間　シ　カ

市　橋　サカヱ

倉　田　ヒ　デ

川　﨑　七太郎

濱　潟　一　成

福　田　シツヱ

山　本　　　武

本　間　フレ子

京　家　ウ　メ

磯　西　久　子

藤　木　義　男

小　林　ユキヱ

白　須　秀　夫

本　間　義　三

江　口　イ　ク

渡　邉　美　枝

関　根　テ　ル

6.22

6.28

7.1

7.5

6.12

6.13

6.23

6.24

6.25

6.29

6.15

6.18

7.3

7.3

7.6

6.13

6.13

6.16

6.24

7.4

7.6

6.14

7.4

7.7

6.12

6.13

6.14

6.24

6.26

6.27

7.5

7.7

7.9

91

99

92

87

100

76

76

81

87

84

81

89

88

90

83

85

55

88

93

86

92

99

68

79

68

98

91

60

92

98

84

92

91

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

畑　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

真　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

小　木

　〃

　〃

羽　茂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

赤　泊

　〃

金井新保

水渡田

貝塚

三瀬川

新穂舟下

新穂北方

上新穂

新穂舟下

新穂正明寺

新穂井内

畑野

畑野

畑野

寺田

畑野

金丸

豊田

竹田

西三川

真野大川

真野新町

小木町

沢崎

宿根木

羽茂本郷

羽茂小泊

羽茂村山

羽茂小泊

羽茂村山

羽茂大橋

羽茂上山田

徳和

下川茂

仲　川　芳　雄

岩　井　ヒ　サ

天　池　フ　ミ

伊　藤　ホマレ

本　間　アヤメ

市　橋　孝　司

関　川　純　二

本　間　忠　雄

本　多　ハツエ

本　間　八代子

髙　橋　利　一

本　間　　　　

熊　谷　トシ子

相　田　　　清

今　井　典　子

安　藤　長　次

今　城　　　強

松　本　忠三郎

金　子　チ　ヱ

本　間　寅　雄

臼　杵　イ　ト

佐　藤　リ　ツ

本　間　豊太郎

青　木　幸　市

金　津　三　春

笠　井　寅　藏

葛　間　壽　一

葛　西　和　子

出　口　イ　シ

髙　野　ヨ　シ

大　倉　ハル子

安　藤　富士夫

佐々木　新一郎

6.4

6.8

6.9

6.21

6.7

6.23

6.25

6.28

6.21

6.23

6.25

6.28

哲

芳淳

良

俊彦

慎太郎

高吉

貴祥

敬和

佑樹

博明

裕希

裕行

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

畑　野

　〃

　〃

真　野

小　木

　〃

羽　茂

千種

大和

泉

千種

下新穂

宮川

多田

畑野

真野新町

小木

田野浦

羽茂本郷

（あける）

（このか）

（えいすけ）

（やひこ）

（りょうま）

（ゆい）

（なるみ）

（まゆ）

（つぐみ）

（みのり）

（ひとみ）

（ともあき）

本　間　　　明

髙　野　心　香

青　柳　瑛　佑

水　島　弥　彦

椎　井　龍　真

本　間　結　衣

波多野　成　実

星　野　真　悠

永　井　つぐみ

井　藤　みのり

本　間　仁　美

北　嶋　友　瑛

※保護者やご遺族の承諾を得て掲載しています。（敬称略）

地  区  名 大  字  名
う  ぶ  ご  え

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう日

お  く  や  み
地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命 日 

22




