				-	-				-	-	-		-	-					
地区名	大字名	う		Ši ō ₹	~ - - 4	え -	保護者	たんじょう日											
両 津	両津夷	Ш	上	愛	恵	(えり)	淳一	6.2		金	井	千種	本	間		明	(あける)	哲	6.4
//	加茂歌代	榎		莉	遠	(りおん)	隆寿	6.5		//	,	大和	髙	野	心	香	(このか)	芳淳	6.8
//	加茂歌代	神	藏		愛	(あい)	智行	6.9		//	,	泉	青	柳	瑛	佑	(えいすけ)	良	6.9
//	加茂歌代	余	田	愛	芽	(あやめ)	誠	6.15		//	,	千種	水	島	弥	彦	(やひこ)	俊彦	6.21
//	加茂歌代	山	岸	里	多	(りた)	敏秀	6.16		新	穂	下新穂	椎	井	龍	真	(りょうま)	慎太郎	6.7
//	両津湊	塚	本	葉ス	大郎	(ようたろう	う) 理一郎	6.19		畑	野	宮川	本	間	結	衣	(ゆい)	高吉	6.23
//	梅津	片	岡	竜	翔	(りゅうと) 真一	6.21		//	,	多田	波多	多野	成	実	(なるみ)	貴祥	6.25
相川	相川材木町	有	井	咲	結	(さゆ)	絵理子	6.12		11	,	畑野	星	野	真	悠	(まゆ)	敬和	6.28
佐和田	市野沢	本	間	咲	翔	(さくと)	健弘	6.15		真	野	真野新町	永	井	つく	ぐみ	(つぐみ)	佑樹	6.21
//	八幡町	Ш	端	華	依	(かい)	_	6.22		小	木	小木	井	藤	みの	りり	(みのり)	博明	6.23
//	長木	石	見	玲	哉	(れいや)	直仁	6.23		//	•	田野浦	本	間	仁	美	(ひとみ)	裕希	6.25
//	市野沢	海	老	奏	実	(かなみ)	哲夫	7.2		羽	茂	羽茂本郷	北	嶋	友	瑛	(ともあき)	裕行	6.28
		- \		, ,	_	٦.													
地区名	大字名	お		₹ ₹	-	み 3 年	= 樹令	ご命日											
両 津	赤玉		山	本	利	_	87	6.6		金	井	金井新保		仲	Ш	芳	雄	91	6.22
//	河崎		濱	本	利	夫	67	6.12		//		水渡田		岩	井	۲	サ	99	6.28
//	両尾		髙	村	明	治	76	6.14		//		貝塚		天	池	フ	Ξ	92	7.1
//	加茂歌代		榎		_	江	85	6.15		//		三瀬川		伊	藤	ホマ	マレ	87	7.5
//	岩首		松	田	松	藏	89	6.15		新	穂	新穂舟下		本	間	アー	アメ 1	00	6.12
//	原黒		藤	井	松	太郎	85	6.17		//		新穂北方		市	橋	孝	司	76	6.13
//	両津夷		本	間	Ξ	エ	92	6.18		//		上新穂		関	Ш	純	=	76	6.23
//	北立島		渡	辺	> :	シオ	87	6.18		//		新穂舟下		本	間	忠	雄	81	6.24
//	両津夷新		中	田	 	シエ	93	6.21		//		新穂正明寺		本	多	\\ <u>`</u>	ソエ	87	6.25
//	久知河内		菊	池		正	56	6.23		//		新穂井内		本	間	八f	大子	84	6.29
//	羽吉		堀		シ	ズエ	78	6.24		畑	野	畑野		髙	橋	利	_	81	6.15
//	両津湊		髙	野		誠	85	6.25		//		畑野		本	間	甚	平	89	6.18
//	両津夷		野	本	幸	彦	59	6.25		//		畑野		熊	谷	<u>ا</u>	ン子	88	7.3
//	椿		Ш	上	F.	サ子	96	6.26		//		寺田		相	田		清	90	7.3
//	河崎		松	木	義	勝	78	6.28		//		畑野		今	井	典	子	83	7.6
//	水津		北	野	コ	メ	82	6.29		真	野	金丸		安	藤	長	次	85	6.13
//	黒姫		本	間	シ	カ	97	7.6		//		豊田		今	城		•	55	6.13
//	梅津		市	橋		カヱ	93	7.8		//		竹田		松	本			88	6.16
相川	相川下戸村		倉	田		デ	77	6.13		//		西三川		金	子	チ		93	6.24
//	相川羽田村		Ш			太郎	79	6.19		//		真野大川			間			86	7.4
//	北片辺		濱	潟		成	85	6.20		. //		真野新町		臼	杵	1	•	92	7.6
//	相川四町目		福	田	シ	-	100	6.21		小		小木町		佐	藤		-	99	6.14
//	戸地		山	本		武	77	6.21		//		沢崎		本	間	豊力		68	7.4
//	北川内		本	間		レ子	89	6.23				宿根木			木		•	79	7.7
//	北立島		京	家		<u>ب</u>	95	6.27		KK		羽茂本郷		金	津	Ξ		68	6.12
//	相川下戸村		磯	西		子 -	87	7.4		//		羽茂小泊		笠	井			98	6.13
佐和田	河原田諏訪田	IJ	藤	木	義		92	6.23		//		羽茂村山		葛	間	壽		91	6.14
//	河原田本町		<u>ا</u> ار			キヱ	74	6.24		//		羽茂小泊		葛	西	和	-	60	6.24
//	河原田本町		白	須		夫	79	6.30		//		羽茂村山		出		1	-	92	6.26
//	沢根炭屋町		本	間		Ξ	65	6.30		//		羽茂大橋		髙	野			98	6.27
金井	中興		江		1		86	6.18		. //		羽茂上山田		大	倉	/\ <i>J</i>	. •	84	7.5
//	金井新保		渡			枝	81	6.21		赤		徳和			藤			92	7.7
//	金井新保		関	根	テ	ル	85	6.22		//		下川茂		佐	木	新-	一郎	91	7.9